

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-500	Version:	1	Name:	Stonebridge Construction contract construction of the Southside Soft concession stand and restroom fac	all Youth Quad
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/23/2012			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:				Final action:	5/15/2012	
Title:	Stonebridge Construction contract for the construction of the Southside Softball Youth Quad concession stand and restroom facility					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Contract					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RES-12:07	75, 2. Contrac	ct			
Date	Ver. Action E	D.,		Act		Result

Stonebridge Construction contract for the construction of the Southside Softball Youth Quad concession stand and restroom facility

Stonebridge Construction entered into a contract with the City for the construction of the Southside Youth Quad concession stand and restroom facility and was signed on May 16, 2012. The contract amount is for a total of \$365,100.00 and the work should be completed within 90 days after the Notice to Proceed has been issued. The resolution number is RES-12:075 and was approved by Council on May 15, 2012.

Attachments inlcuded are:

RES-12:075 Contract